ZB7300-xxxx www.beckhoff.com/ZB7300-xxxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 1 of 4
Electrical data
Operating voltage ≤ 1000 V AC
Mutual capacitance wire/wire (Ethernet) 50 ±15 pF/m at 800 Hz (EN 50289-1-5)
Attenuation of shielding ≥ 65 dB (30...100 MHz)
Insulation resistance ≥ 500 MΩ * km (DIN EN 50395)

- The following length tolerances apply: 2-3%
- Illustrations similar
Ordering information Length
ZB7300-0050 5.00 m
ZB7300-0100 10.00 m
ZB7300-0250 25.00 m
ZB7300-0500 50.00 m
ZB7300-1000 100 m
ZB7300-R001 100 m
ZB7300-R002 250 m
ZB7300-R003 500 m
ZB7300-R004 1000 m
ZB7300-xxxx www.beckhoff.com/ZB7300-xxxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 4 of 4